Mid Provider Forum

Ap— .
= Essex County Counci 28 February 2024 — 10am to 12.15pm
Venue: Essex Outdoors Danbury

Time |Subject _________________________ speaker

9.30am
10.00am
10.05am

10.10am

10.40am

10.50am
11.00am

11.10am

11.25am

12.10am

12.15pm

12.30pm

Arrival and refreshments
Welcome and Introductions

Introduction to services - Medequip, Care Tech & LivityLife

Key ECC commissioning work and opportunities coming up in 2024 (LAH, IRN, intermediate care and day ops)
ECC Social Care Operations: updates and engagement

Care England — update on procurement initiative

RideLondon — 2024 update

Integrated Neighbourhood Team Update

REFRESHMENT BREAK

Provider Voice & Q&A Breakout groups

Closing Remarks for forum

Networking and stands to visit

Close

Alison Ansell & Simon Harniess

Joe Woodvine - Medequip
Ellie Anderson - Care Tech & Laurence Coote - LivityLife

Matt Barnett (Commissioning)
Brid Boraks (Service Manager)

Richard Ayres

Chris Davey
Simon King & Jennifer English (Neighbourhood Officer)

Michael Farrell

Alison Ansell & Simon Harniess

All

All
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