

Mid Provider Forum

28 February 2024 – 10am to 12.15pm Venue: Essex Outdoors Danbury

Time	Subject	Speaker
9.30am	Arrival and refreshments	
10.00am	Welcome and Introductions	Alison Ansell & Simon Harniess
10.05am	Introduction to services - Medequip, Care Tech & LivityLife	Joe Woodvine - Medequip Ellie Anderson - Care Tech & Laurence Coote - LivityLife
10.10am	Key ECC commissioning work and opportunities coming up in 2024 (LAH, IRN, intermediate care and day ops) ECC Social Care Operations: updates and engagement	Matt Barnett (Commissioning) Brid Boraks (Service Manager)
10.40am	Care England – update on procurement initiative	Richard Ayres
10.50am	RideLondon – 2024 update	Chris Davey
11.00am	Integrated Neighbourhood Team Update	Simon King & Jennifer English (Neighbourhood Officer)
11.10am	REFRESHMENT BREAK	
11.25am	Provider Voice & Q&A Breakout groups	Michael Farrell
12.10am	Closing Remarks for forum	Alison Ansell & Simon Harniess
12.15pm	Networking and stands to visit	All
12.30pm	Close	All